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M U R R A Y  F E I S S
© MURRAY FEISS IMPORT CORP.

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR VS8702, VS8703, VS8704, VS8706

103018 
101060 
103016 
103015 
P1074 GLASS

Description
Screws & Wall Anchors
10mm Smooth Cap Nuts
Spacer Tube & Counter Ring
Wrench
Glass

Part # Qty.

103015 (Wrench)

103016 (Spacer Tube & Counter Ring)

P1074 GLASS

101060 (10mm Smooth Cap Nuts)

103018 (Screws & Wall Anchors)


